MONTEALVAR

MONTEALVAR

CASUAL FRIDAY 03.03.2023

Fecha Listado: 03/03/2023
Hora Listado: 19:02:53

INDIVIDUAL - Medalplay (Recorrido: Montealvar)
SCRATCH (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR
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GOMEZ BOFILL, JORGE
MONTELLS, BLANCA

GOMEZ BOFILL, GUILLERMO
GOMEZ GUTIERREZ,DAVID
RUANO DE FRUTOS, JUAN PABLO
FRIAS LEAL, IGNACIO

MONTELLS TRUEBA, GERARDO
ROJANO MARTINEZ, JAVIER

CLUB

LA HERRERIA
C.T.G.

LA HERRERIA

LA HERRERIA
FEDERACION MADR
VILLA DE MADRID
GOLF DE GUARA
GOLF PARK

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

1,6
6,0
2,2
7,6
12,0
13,5
16,2
14,9
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FECHA: 03/03/2023 CODIGO: 883423338
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0
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0
6
11
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68
70
70
80
82
85
86
86

26

36

13Vuelta
42 TOT

68
70
70
80
82
85
86
86



